FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

May 1, 2014

Room 1E, Legislative Office Building — 4:00 P.M.

1. Minutes of the March 6, 2014 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2014-12
2014-13
2014-14
2014-15
2014-16
2014-17
2014-18

2014-19

Commission on Children

Department of Banking

Office of Consumer Counsel
Department of Housing

Departmeht of Developmental Services
Mental Health & Addiction Services
Department of Social Services

Department of Education

$7.000.00
$350,000.00
$80,000.00
$46,000.00
$8,582,155.00
$4,300,000.00
$16,950,000.00

$9,690,600.00



