FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

May 1, 2014

Room 1E, Legislative Office Building – 4:00 P.M.

- 1. Minutes of the March 6, 2014 meeting.
- 2. New transactions as follows:

2014-12	Commission on Children	\$7.000.00
2014-13	Department of Banking	\$350,000.00
2014-14	Office of Consumer Counsel	\$80,000.00
2014-15	Department of Housing	\$46,000.00
2014-16	Department of Developmental Services	\$8,582,155.00
2014-17	Mental Health & Addiction Services	\$4,300,000.00
2014-18	Department of Social Services	\$16,950,000.00
2014-19	Department of Education	\$9,690,600.00